Russell ES

Sugar Grove ES
Eisenhower MHS

North Attendance Area

Alleghenv Valley ES
Sheffield ES
Sheffield AMHS

East Attendance Area

Youngsville EMS
Youngsville HS
West Attendance Area

South St. ELC

Warren AEC
Beaty-Warren MS
Warren AHS

Central Attendance Area

Total (2005-2006)

Total (2004-2005) Oct. 1*

Difference

Enrollment October 3, 2005

K 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 Total
34 45 51 50 43 40 38 301
35 40 34 37 40 39 41 266
91 93 111 115 93 103 606
[ e9]| 85| 85]| 87| 83| 79| 79| oy 93|| 111f| 115]| 93|| 103|| 1173]
20 29 21 19 29 24 142
25 16 26 22 20 31 140
51 60 65 59 48 57 55 395
[ 45| 45| 47| 41]] 49]] 55| | 51] | 60| | 65| | 59| 48] | 57 | 55| | 677|
80 82 69 70 69 75 79 70 594
110 109 115 76 86 496
| 8o 82| e9| 7ol 69| 75| 79|| 70]| 110]| 109]| 115(| 76| 86| | 1090]
197 155 352
178 161 191 173 703
175 212 242 629
2 256 249 223 198 928
[ 197|| 85| 178|| 1e1]| 191]| 173|| 175|| 212]| 244]| 256|| 249|| 223|| 198|| 2612]
391 367 379 359 392 382 384 433 512 535 527 449 442 5552
367 404 373 400 373 383 456 536 507 591 535 454 462 5889
24 -37 6 -41 19 -1 -72 -103 5 -56 -8 -5 -20  -337

* In School Year 2004-2005, there were also 24 ungraded Elementary and 24 ungraded Secondary students. This is reflected in the District total of 5889.

Warren County Career Center

Total

184
191

[ K6

| 2654|

| 7-12

| 2898]




